
Cell Phone Days
(215) 900-1106 M-W

(518) 858-9018 TH/F

(914) 393-3351 TH/F

(202) 487-3244 M-W

(917) 923-8722 M-W

(516) 445-9719 M-W

(315) 256-5292 TH/F

(914) 564-8390 TH/F

(914) 414-5739 M-W

(646) 915-7744 M-F

(857) 202-0699 M-F

(914) 424-8696 TH/F

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)

Audi, Alexandra Audi, Emmanuelle
Audi, George (917) 355-6671

Pink Room 2024-25

Coulter, Jack Coulter, Colleen
Coulter, Ben (254) 723-5861

Lee, Jung (973) 943-6230

Doucette, Dylan Doucette, Nancy
Doucette, Sander (401) 829-9681

Kram-Buss, Xander Kram, Alison
Buss, Matthew (646) 316-1597

Lee, Grayson Fung, Jennifer

Mavraganis, Quinn Mavraganis, Nicole
Mavraganis, Ted (609) 731-1608

Barney-Pezzola, Katherine
Pezzola, Francis (914) 490-5319

Page, Jack DiLorenzo-Page, Laura
Page, Zachary (339) 223-0950

Rousseau, Alexandra Ramsey, Rachel
Rousseau, Pierre (646) 915-7744

Perez-Lohmann, Liam Lohmann, Karina
Perez, Whistong Josue (347) 334-4878

Pezzola, Zoe

Williams, Joseph Chieco, Deanna
Williams, Brian (646) 431-4375

Stefanovic, Danilo Frader-Stefanovic, Anna
Stefanovic, Bojan (857) 202-0699

Email Address

emmanuelle10009@gmail.com 
gaud6@gmail.com

coulter.colleen@gmail.com 
jbencoulter@gmail.com

nancyjdoucette@gmail.com 
sanderdoucette@gmail.com

krambuss11@gmail.com

leefam145@gmail.com

nmavraganis@gmail.com 
theodore.mavraganis@gmail.com

lgdilorenzo@gmail.com 
zwpage@gmail.com

kariloh26@gmail.com

barnzzola@gmail.com

rachel.w.ramsey@gmail.com 
pierre.rousseau@outlook.com

fraderianna@gmail.com 
stefanovic@un.org

dchieco@gmail.com 
brikwilliams@gmail.com
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